KYA Weekend Schedule

KYA'HS INDOOR CLASSIC

Friday 1/2/26
Track Raised
3PM

4:30PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

Saturday 1/3/26
Track Lowered
9:00AM
10:00AM
Track Raised
10:30AM
Track Lowered
11:15AM
Track Raised
11:30AM
Track Lowered
1:30 PM

Track Raised
1:45PM
2:00PM
4:15PM

2 Mile Finals
Girls 200
Boys 200
800m

60m Dash
60m Hurdles

Distance Medley Relay
60m Dash

400m Dash

60m Hurdles

200m Dash

1 Mile Run
4x400 Relay

KYA Youth Indoor Championships

Saturday 1/3/26
Track Raised
7:00PM

8:30PM

Sunday 1/4/26
Track Lowered
9:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

200m Dash
800m Run

60m Dash
60m Hurdles
1500m Run
400m Dash

Finals
Prelims
Prelims
Finals

Prelims
Prelims

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
12:00PM
2:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
11:00AM

Development High Jump Both Pits Center Apron
Girls Weight Throw

Triple Jump Both Runways

Boys Weight Throw

Development Long Jump Both Runways

Girls Shot Put
Girls Pole Vault
Girls Long Jump

Boys Long Jump

Boys Pole Vault

Boys Long Jump

High Jump Both Pits Center Apron
Shot Put Ages 13-18

High Jump Ages 9-12

Long Jump Ages 13-18

Pole Vault Ages 13-18

Long Jump Ages 12&U

Shot Put Ages 12&U

High Jump Ages 13-18

One Pit by 60m Start

One Pit by 60m Start



