KYA Weekend Schedule						
KYA HS INDOOR CLASSIC						
Friday 1/2/26 Track Raised 3PM 4:30PM	2 Mile Finals Girls 200	Finals Prelims	3:30PM 3:30PM	Development High Jump Girls Weight Throw	Both Pits Center Apron	
4.30PM 6:00 PM	Boys 200	Prelims	3:30PM	Triple Jump	Both Runways	
7:30 PM	800m	Finals	4:30PM	Boys Weight Throw	20	
			6:30PM	Development Long Jump	Both Runways	
Saturday 1/3/26 Track Lowered	00 0	D. II	0.00444			
9:00AM 10:00AM	60m Dash 60m Hurdles	Prelims Prelims	9:00AM 9:00AM	Girls Shot Put Girls Pole Vault		
Track Raised	buili Hurales	Preums	9:00AM	Girls Long Jump		
10:30AM	Distance Medley Relay	Finals	12:00PM	Boys Long Jump		
Track Lowered	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		12:00PM	Boys Pole Vault		
11:15AM	60m Dash	Finals	12:00PM	Boys Long Jump		
Track Raised			2:00PM	High Jump	Both Pits Center Apron	
11:30AM	400m Dash	Finals				
Track Lowered						
1:30 PM	60m Hurdles	Finals				
Track Raised	000 B I	E: 1				
1:45 PM 2:00PM	200m Dash 1 Mile Run	Finals Finals				
4:15PM	4x400 Relay	Finals				
4.15111	4A400 Netay	imats				
KYA Youth Indoor Championships						
KTA TOUGH HILDON OHUMPIOHOMPO						
Saturday 1/3/26 Track Raised						
7:00PM	200m Dash	Finals	7:00PM	Shot Put	Ages 13-18	
8:30PM	800m Run	Finals	7:00PM	High Jump	Ages 9-12	One Pit by 60m Start
			7:00PM	Long Jump	Ages 13-18	
Sunday 1/4/26 Track Lowered						
9:00AM	60m Dash	Finals	9:00AM	Pole Vault	Ages 13-18	
10:30AM	60m Hurdles	Finals	9:00AM	Long Jump	Ages 12&U	
11:00AM	1500m Run	Finals	9:00AM	Shot Put	Ages 12&U	
12:00PM	400m Dash	Finals	11:00AM	High Jump	Ages 13-18	One Pit by 60m Start